statement of account of centre for community reformation and develoy

Descriptions FCFA(000) FCFA(000)
A.REVENUE

Members contribution 3600
Registration of new members 1200
Gifts from sons and daughters 2400
Registration of new members 4800
Revenue from owned asset(cocao farn 3000
Other revenue 1200
Total revenue 16200
EXPENSES

Basic needs to internally displaced persons
250female pads 250
50Bags of rice 1250
200 Litres of red oil 300
10 Cartons of soap 160
20 Bags of salts 1000
Education pf internally displaced pupils

School fees 1050
Accommodation 600
Feeding 1500
Writing material 900
Transportation 750
Secondary Education for internally displaced

School fees 1000
Accommodation 400
Feeding 1000
Transportation 500
Photocopy 500
Writing material and books 1000
Sensitisation campaign Against violence and drug
Rent of hall 400
Tables and Chairs 250

Rent of hall 150



Feeding
Organisational Running Cost
Internal Cost

Transportation of vounters and feedin

Repairs of office Equipment
Ink,Staples and A4 Papers
Authorisation from the adminisation
TOTAL EXPENSES

NET REVENUE

1500

100
1000
50
200
15

15825
375



yment cameroon from 2018 -2020.






