statement of account of centre for community reformation and develop

Descriptions	FCFA(000)	
A.REVENUE	, ,	, ,
Members contribution	3600	
Registration of new members	1200	
Gifts from sons and daughters	2400	
Registration of new members	4800	
Revenue from owned asset(cocao farr	3000	
Other revenue	1200	
Total revenue		16200
EXPENSES		
Basic needs to internally displaced pe	rsons	
250female pads	250	
50Bags of rice	1250	
200 Litres of red oil	300	
10 Cartons of soap	160	
20 Bags of salts	1000	
Education pf internally displaced pupi	ils	
School fees	1050	
Accommodation	600	
Feeding	1500	
Writing material	900	
Transportation	750	
Secondary Education for internally dis	splaced	
School fees	1000	
Accommodation	400	
Feeding	1000	
Transportation	500	
Photocopy	500	
Writing material and books	1000	
Sensitisation campaign Against violen	ce and drug	
Rent of hall	400	
Tables and Chairs	250	
Rent of hall	150	

Feeding	1500	
Organisational Running Cost		
Internal Cost	100	
Transportation of vounters and feeding	1000	
Repairs of office Equipment	50	
Ink,Staples and A4 Papers	200	
Authorisation from the adminisation	15	
TOTAL EXPENSES		15825
NET REVENUE		375

oment cameroon from 2018 -2020.